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Region Name Email Contact 

Northland 
Lynn Kincla 
Susan Kirby 

lkincla@pukemirokura.school.nz 
skirkby@kerikerihigh.ac.nz 

Auckland   

Mike Stone 
Chandar Dewan 
Heidi Haringa 
Barbara McGowan 
Linda Haycock 

mikhal@actrix.co.nz 
chandard@tangaroa.school.nz 
hrg@northcote.school.nz 
b.mcgowan@ags.school.nz 
linda.haycock@greenbayhigh.school.nz  

Waikato 
Kiryn Curnow 
Michelle Isbister 

kiryncurnow@thameshigh.school.nz 
michellei@haurakiplains.school.nz 
 

Bay of Plenty  Holly Wilson  hwilson@otc.school.nz 

Central North Island Jessica Richards  
jessica.richards@taumarunuihighschoo
l.co.nz 

Gisborne Alice Houkamau alice.houkamau@gghs.school.nz 

Hawkes Bay  Ben Himme ben.himme@woodford.school.nz  

Taranaki  
 Melissa Jacobsen 
Sarah Sheely 

melissaj@taranakidio.school.nz 
sarah.sheely@inglewoodhs.school.nz 
 

Manawatu-Wanganui Penny Daddy daddypenny@ngatawa.school.nz 

Wellington 
Emma Stoddard 
Amanda Sagar 

info@iym.org.nz 
asagar@storans.school.nz  

Kapiti Coast - 
Horowhenua 

Jeanette Summers jeanette.summers@kc.school.nz 

Wairarapa Erica Jar erica.jar@solwaycollege.school.nz 

Nelson - Marlborough 
Gerd Banke  
Johnnie Fraser 

gerd.banke@nayland.school.nz 
fe@nelsoncollege.school.nz 
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West Coast Angela Fox fox@swas.ac.nz 

Canterbury North and 
Chch 

Mattias Wieland mattiaswieland@hotmail.com  

Canterbury West and 
South 

Trudy Gee  
tgee@waimate-high.school.nz 
 

Eastern Otago and Urban 
Dunedin 

Yvonne Caulfield 
Jean Allibone 

ymc@lphs.school.nz  
jallibone@kavanagh.school.nz  

Central Otago Jim Gilbert jgilbert@wakatipu.school.nz  

Southland Heather Petelo heather.petelo@sbhs.school.nz  
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